provided by the subdivision plan. 

C. Proposed subdivisions shall be coordinated with surrounding properties and/or 

neighborhoods, so that the City as a whole may develop efficiently and harmoniously. 

7-3  BLOCKS 

A. Length.  The maximum length of blocks shall be one thousand three hundred twenty-five 

(1,325) feet and the minimum length four hundred (400) feet.  Blocks over eight hundred 
(800) feet long may require pedestrianways at least ten (10) feet wide at their 
approximate center.  The use of additional pedestrianways to schools, parks, and other

[...]

a sight distance of not less than five hundred (500) feet for arterials, three hundred (300) 
feet for collectors, and two hundred (200) feet for all other streets.  The City Council may 
allow greater or lesser sight distances. 

S. Street Intersection Offsets.   Street intersection jogs with centerline offsets of less than 

one hundred twenty-five (125) feet shall be prohibited. 

T. Centerline Curvature.   The minimum horizontal curvature of streets shall be in 

accordance with the MnDOT Highway Design Manual for the type of street and design 
speed.  The minimum curvature shall be two hundred fifty (250) feet radius.